* Flashlink i seisith

3GHD-EO

=R

=B

3G-HD

Optical Transmitter

— > ’ Optical
O mkitt

El. Output 1A
19.4-2970Mbps
Bypass Format 1. Output 18

3G-SDI/HD-sD/ |  Equalizer
SD-SDI/DVB-ASI
Input 1 —
19.4-

2970Mbps s

1
I Optical Transmitter ]
| 0 !
’ ptical
0 Output 2 :
1

3G-SDI/HD-SDI/ Equalizer

S EARRRARR

- RE 2x2 EEERRF<
* XF 3GHD-EO , BEESDIABAR S EHH

« 33F 3GHD-EO-2 ,
e AJi% 1310nm FP &

FEESDEANZ G288 S EliaH
BRI IEE CWDMige8

s&;&l/&) VEAS | €1, Output 2A o] [e]

;E;O'Mb s 19.4-2970Mbps @ A

P Bypass Bypass Format £l. Output 28 A

pees
-
© z
oo 7
Rear connector I
C

a 1]

Fg St Z
R +5V DC / 3.5W, &KX{E RO 3GHD-EO: 1 ~
] EHRFBIRERERESRIGUERIR £ 3GHD-EO-2: 2

RS HeF B 9/125um
HR F-P / DFB #5¢28
TR SR 1310nm: -3 to 12dBm, B84 -5dBm,
SMPTE SMPTE 292M, SMPTE 259M, SMPTE 297M, _ 1550nm RCWDM: +0dBm +/- 1dBm
SMPTE 305.2M, SMPTE 310M, SMPTE 424M B 1310nm, 1550nm or CWDM
DVB-ASI EN50083-9 BAYGEKRE +/- 6nm for CWDM. +/-20nm for 1310/1550nm
IRESTHE 0to +50 °C
SDIEA R RGTIRAE >40dB
EES 19.4 to 2970Mbps BARITE 4%
18 EEERSE | BERAAT e SC/UPC
FEHT 75 Ohm T
RERHE >15dB @ 5-1485MHz 18579 3GHD-EO-13T,
>10dB @1485-2970MHz -7,5dBm 3GHD stkE
E5H8F FRFR{E 800mV 18580 3GHD-EO-2-13T,
e BNC, 2 I\ -7,5dBm W% 3GHD k£
50081 3GHD-EO-2-

SDIg ! C1xxx/Clxxx, 0dBm W& 3GHD &£ , BFCWDMESER

}%D&i 3GHD-EO : 4 50080 3GHD-EO-C1XXX,

3GHD-EO-2: 2 (&88) 0dBm 3GHD Ytk , BFCWDMIESER
ERERR BNC 50086 3GHD-EO-D15xx.xx,
FE#L 750hm 0dBm 3GHD Y¢&+ , BFDWDMIRSER

50082 3GHD-EO-D15xx.xx
SR >15dB @ 5-1485MH g . .

RRRR >10dB @1485-297of/mz +5dBm 3GHD Stk , BFDWDMIESER
ES8¥F 0.8V + 0.1V
(EERME 3GHD-EO: 2 fit8 2 I8

3GHD-EO-2: 1 548

Motk e RHEE X AR 8 SILRE0217T =
EHiE: 010-88511244/45  f%HE: 010-88512136
Pt www.excelleview.com

evT

ExcelleView

AL BT



Flashlink S&imtlesf=iR

3GHD-OE-2 / 3GHD-OE-L

3GHD S IR EER

- I 22 EANEITTX
mput1 ] Ouput 18 « }4F 3GHD-OE , SIESDEANG 6B EAH
Bypass Format Output 1C « 3F 3GHD-OE-2 ' SERSDI NS 3R
19.4-2970Mbps N — - s
[ = —————— " « AR R BUETIE REUE L EINER
| Optical receiver Output 2A
oo LESOTS
:. - = = o Eee— Bypass Format Output 2C
Ramte
Control

3GHD-OE / 3GHD-OE-2

=l
X s
Z
T
v
o0
<
i e comnctor
Ll
g FEEN
iR +5V DC / 3.5W, Bkl BEORE 3GHD-OE: 1
3GHD-OE-2: 2
TR KIESHEE 19.4 to 2970Mbps
SMPTE SMPTE 292M, SMPTE 259M, SMPTE 297M, REUE
SMPTE 305.2M, SMPTE 310M, SMPTE 424M PIN:
DVB-ASI EN50083-9 3G'/HD-/SD-SDI -20dBm
APD:
3G-/HD-/SD-SDI -30dBm
SDIFIAN o .
EOHE 3GHD-EO : 4 3GHD-EO-2: 2 () b= >10:1 (DOWDM)
3GHD-EO-2:2 (88) -28dBm type (CWDM)
EEE BNC STt E IR PIN : 0dBm
[ 75 Ohm i APD : -7dBm
R >15dB @ 5-1485MHz R 1200 - 1620nm
>10dB @1485-2970MHz ST EAf% 9/125um
ES8BF 0.8V + 0.1V EEEERIIRE >40dB
E5ikit 3GHD-EO: 2 fIt8 2 JFEIE FETERIGIRI TR >0dBm
3GHD-EO-2: 1 f3tH e SC/UPC
1T6
R 50078 3GHD-OE 3GHD &
SDIEE!FHE ) 50079 3GHD-OE-2 W& 3GHD SelgE
BOHE 32:3:8‘;_-264 3 (8%) 18581 3GHD-OE-L 3GHD KiExkiE
e BNC - 18582 3GHD-OE-L-2 & 3GHD KEEHME
BEHL 750hm
REREE >15dB @ 5-1485MHz
>10dB @1485-2970MHz
E58F 0.8V + 0.1V
ESmH 3GHD-OE : 2 f#g , 4 FEfEIE

3GHD-OE-2 : 1 g, 2 3FEIR

k. ALRETHIEIE XY e 8 SILRE0217 E
1jt% %4 *ﬁ HiE: 010-88511244/45 f£H: 010-88512136
Exce.lle.Vne.w

Pit: www.excelleview.com



	3GHD-EO - CHS
	3GHD-OE- CHS

